
Postdoctoral Fellows Willing to Answer Your Questions 
 
 
Behavioral Neuroscience Branch 
Alessia Auber  alessia.auber@nih.gov 
Maria Secci  maria.secci@nih.gov 
Leslie Whitaker  leslie.ramsey@nih.gov 
Fabio Cruz  fabio.cruz@nih.gov 
Rodrigo Molini Leao  rodrigo.molinileao2@nih.gov 
Javier Rubio Gallego  franciscojavier.rubiogallego@nih.gov 
 
Cellular Neurobiology Branch 
Ross McDevitt  ross.mcdevitt@nih.gov 
Brian Sadacca  brian.sadacca@nih.gov 
Federica Lucantonio  federica.lucantonio@nih.gov 
Josh Jones  josh.jones@nih.gov 
 
Chemical Biology Branch 
Fuying Li  fuying.li@nih.gov 
 
Molecular Targets & Medications Discovery Branch 
Thomas Keck  thomas.keck@nih.gov 
Yomi Okunola  okunolaoa@nida.nih.gov 
Derek Wilkinson  derek.wilkinson@nih.gov 
 
Integrative Neuroscience Branch 
Jana Mejia Toiber  jana.mejiatoiber@nih.gov 
Jia Qi  qij2@mail.nih.gov 
 
Neuroimaging Branch 
Agnes Jasinska  agnieszka.jasinska@nih.gov 
John Fedota  john.fedota@nih.gov 
Yuzheng Hu  yuzheng.hu@nih.gov 
Sufang Li  sufang.li@nih.gov 
 
Clinical Pharmacology & Therapeutics Branch 
Bill Kowalczyk  bill.kowalczyk@nih.gov 



Melody Furnari  melody.furnari@nih.gov 
Sebastien Anizan  sebastien.anizan@nih.gov 
 
Multiphoton Fluorescence Microscopy Core 
Lifeng Zhang  lifeng.zhang@nih.gov 
 
 


